LaCrosse Fairgrounds Speedway

State Bank Financial Night Race Results 8/15/2015

KWIK TRIP NASCAR LATE MODELS

STATE BANK FINANCIAL 25

Finish
1 91
2 3
3 66
4 50
5 1
6 8K
7 33
8 18
9 8
10 97
11 46
12 86
13 68
14 4
15 2
16 23

Car No Driver

Ty Majeski

Shawn Pfaff

Steve Carlson

Mike Carlson

Cole Howland
Brent Kirchner
Matthew Henderson
Jerimy Wagner
Harley Jankowski
Justin Zmyewski
Jason Dummer
Jonathan Eckelberg
Curt Eckelberg
Cam Dezelske
Carter Christenson
Brad Powell

Late Models - Heat 1

Finish
1
33
8K
4
46
8
86
68
97
2
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Car No Driver

Cole Howland
Matthew Henderson
Brent Kirchner

Cam Dezelske

Jason Dummer
Harley Jankowski
Jonathan Eckelberg
Curt Eckelberg
Justin Zmyewski
Carter Christenson

Late Models - six for six dash

Finish
23
66
91
3
50
18
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Car No Driver

Brad Powell
Steve Carlson
Ty Majeski
Shawn Pfaff
Mike Carlson
Jerimy Wagner

Late Models - Time Trials

Hometown
Seymour, WI
Sparta, Wi
West Salem, WI
West Salem, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
Onalaska, WI
Sparta, WI
Houston, MN
Holmen, Wi
West Salem, WI
West Salem, WI
La Crosse, WI
West Salem, WI
La Crosse, WI

Hometown

La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
Holmen, Wi
Sparta, WI
West Salem, WI
West Salem, WI
Houston, MN
West Salem, WI

Hometown

La Crosse, WI
West Salem, WI
Seymour, WI
Sparta, Wi
West Salem, WI
Onalaska, WI



Finish

1 91
2 3
3 66
4 50
5 23
6 18
7 1
8 33
9 8K
10 8
11 46
12 97
13 68
14 2
15 86
16 4

Car No Driver

Ty Majeski

Shawn Pfaff

Steve Carlson

Mike Carlson

Brad Powell

Jerimy Wagner
Cole Howland
Matthew Henderson
Brent Kirchner
Harley Jankowski
Jason Dummer
Justin Zmyewski
Curt Eckelberg
Carter Christenson
Jonathan Eckelberg
Cam Dezelske

DEAN'S SATELLITE SPORTSMEN

STATE BANK FINANCIAL 15

Finish
8
33
14
5
7
22
86
51
3
13
68
7
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Car No Driver

Nick Clements
Jimmy Gilster
Steve Bachman
Brian Hesselberg
Tony Leis

Brad Warthan
Jamie Dummer
Justin Mullikin
Jeff Thompson
Mark Challet
Mandi Eckelberg
John Radtke

Grand National Sportsmen - Heats 1

Finish
22
51
3
13
68
7
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Car No Driver

Brad Warthan
Justin Mullikin
Jeff Thompson
Mark Challet
Mandi Eckelberg
John Radtke

Hometown
Seymour, WI
Sparta, Wi
West Salem, WI
West Salem, WI
La Crosse, WI
Onalaska, WI

La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
Sparta, WI
Holmen, Wi
Houston, MN
West Salem, WI
West Salem, WI
West Salem, WI
La Crosse, WI

Hometown
West Salem, WI
West Salem, WI
West Salem, WI
West Salem, Wi
Onalaska, WI
Sparta, Wi
Tomah, WI
Holmen, WI
unknown, WI
La Crosse, WI
West Salem, WI
LaCrosse, WI

Hometown
Sparta, Wi
Holmen, WI
unknown, WI
La Crosse, WI
West Salem, WI
LaCrosse, WI

Grand National Sportsmen - six for six dash

Finish
1 7
2 8

Car No Driver

Tony Leis
Nick Clements

Hometown
Onalaska, WI
West Salem, WI



3 5
4 14
5 33
6 86

Grand National Sportsmen - Time Trials

Brian Hesselberg
Steve Bachman
Jimmy Gilster
Jamie Dummer

Finish  Car No Driver
1 8 Nick Clements
2 14 Steve Bachman
3 7  Tony Leis
4 86 Jamie Dummer
5 5  Brian Hesselberg
6 33 Jimmy Gilster
7 22 Brad Warthan
8 51 Justin Mullikin
9 13 Mark Challet
10 3  Jeff Thompson
11 68 Mandi Eckelberg
12 7  John Radtke
AUTO VALUE THUNDERSTOX

STATE BANK FINANCIAL 15

Finish
2
19
1
46
69M
74
28
13
72
23
30
27
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Car No Driver

Bill Schott
Andy Moore
Charles Vian Jr.
Kaleb Hardy
Jordan Myers
Kyle Lockington
Scott Mahlum
Jacinda Pfaff
Nathan White
Melissa Rusch
Kayla Lockington
Ronald White

Thunderstox - Dash

Finish
69M
72
30
19
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Car No Driver

Jordan Myers
Nathan White
Kayla Lockington
Andy Moore

Thunderstox - Heat 1

Finish
1 19
2 30

Car No Driver

Andy Moore
Kayla Lockington

West Salem, Wi
West Salem, WI
West Salem, WI
Tomah, WI

Hometown
West Salem, WI
West Salem, WI
Onalaska, WI
Tomah, WI
West Salem, Wi
West Salem, WI
Sparta, Wi
Holmen, WI

La Crosse, WI
unknown, WI
West Salem, WI
LaCrosse, WI

Hometown
La Crosse, WI
Sparta, Wi
Sparta, WI
Sparta, wi
Sparta, WI

La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
Sparta, WI
Rockland, WI
LaCrosse, WI
Mindoro, WI
Camp Douglas, WI

Hometown
Sparta, WI
Rockland, WI
Mindoro, WI
Sparta, Wi

Hometown
Sparta, Wi
Mindoro, WI



3 1
4 28
5 13
6 2

Charles Vian Jr.
Scott Mahlum
Jacinda Pfaff
Bill Schott

Thunderstox - Heat 2

Finish
72
69M
27
23
74
46
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Car No Driver

Nathan White
Jordan Myers
Ronald White
Melissa Rusch
Kyle Lockington
Kaleb Hardy

AUTO VALUE STREET STOCKS

STATE BANK FINANCIAL 15

Finish
1 16
2 12
3 2
4 3
5 95
6 13
7 6
8 51
9 04M
0 7
11 172
12 57
13 93
14 K9
15 74

Car No Driver

Dan Osthoff

Al Bartels

Chris Larson
Taylor Dobbs
Keith Larson
Jonathan Burbach
Jarad Cary
Steven Rusch
Tyler Mickschl
Benjamin Arendt
Trevor Zeller
John Eron

Andy Feldkamp
John Clauson

Jay Raines

Street Stox - Heat 1

Finish
12
57
95
93
13
K9
6
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Car No Driver

Al Bartels

John Eron

Keith Larson
Andy Feldkamp
Jonathan Burbach
John Clauson
Jarad Cary

Street Stox - Heat 2

Finish
1 16
2 172

Car No Driver

Dan Osthoff
Trevor Zeller

Sparta, WI
La Crosse, WI
Sparta, WI
La Crosse, WI

Hometown
Rockland, WI
Sparta, WI

Camp Douglas, WI
LaCrosse, WI

La Crosse, WI
Sparta, wi

Hometown
La Crosse, WI
Tomah, WI
La Crosse, WI
Galesville, WI
La Crosse, WI
WIlnona, MN
La Crosse, WI
sparta, WI
unknown, WI
Norwalk, WI
Sparta, WI
Merrillan, WI
Sparta, WI
Onalaska, WI
LaCross, WI

Hometown
Tomah, WI
Merrillan, WI
La Crosse, WI
Sparta, WI
WInona, MN
Onalaska, WI
La Crosse, WI

Hometown
La Crosse, WI
Sparta, WI



00O N O U1 bW

7
2
3
51
04M
74

Benjamin Arendt
Chris Larson
Taylor Dobbs
Steven Rusch
Tyler Mickschl
Jay Raines

Street Stox - Time Trials
Car No Driver

Finish
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6
7
17z
12
16
95
2
93
13
3
K9
57
04M
74
51

Jarad Cary
Benjamin Arendt
Trevor Zeller

Al Bartels

Dan Osthoff
Keith Larson
Chris Larson
Andy Feldkamp
Jonathan Burbach
Taylor Dobbs
John Clauson
John Eron

Tyler Mickschl
Jay Raines
Steven Rusch

Norwalk, WI
La Crosse, WI
Galesville, WI
sparta, WI
unknown, WI
LaCross, WI

Hometown
La Crosse, WI
Norwalk, WI
Sparta, WI
Tomah, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
La Crosse, WI
Sparta, WI
WIlnona, MN
Galesville, WI
Onalaska, WI
Merrillan, WI
unknown, WI
LaCross, WI
sparta, WI



